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REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST

e THE EIMITATIONS-OF THE REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST
"~ This form shall be altached to an application (HHE-200) for the propased repiacement syslem which requires a variance o the Rules. The LP! shail
. review the Replacement System Variance Request an HHE-200 and may approve the Request If all of the following requirements can be met, and the
rfance(s) requested fail within the limits of LP!'s autharity, _
- 4. The proposed design meets the definition of a Replacement System as defined In the Rules {Sec. 2006)

- ‘2. There wiil be no change in use of the structure except as authorized for ene-time exempted expanslons oulslde the shoretand zone of
major waterbodies/courses.

- 3, Tha repiacement system is delermined by the SHe Evaiuslor and LPI to ba the most practicsl method to treat and dispose of the
waslewater,

4. The BODS plus 8,8, contert of the wastewater Is no greater than that of narmal domestic effiuent.

GENERAL INFORMATION - Town of A UusTA

Permit No. ___ 51/(? ,';/é/ Date Permit Issued /{Z//%j
Propérty Owrer's Name: St 2anue Glaurr BARBAGA S iu Tel. No.: (845) 388 -3507

System's Location: 8'{ THiuR S1ead TRy Adcal WY AL Y33
Property Owner's Address: __C/0 =1, (GRaMT
(If dlfferent from abave) Y LoCusST DR, NYACK WY, 10§60

SPECIFIC INSTRUCTIONS TO THE:
LOCAL PLUMBING INSPECTOR {LPR: :
If any of the varlances exceed your approval autherity and/or do not meet all of the requirements listed under the Limitations Section above, then you

are to send this Replacement System Variance Request, along with the Application, to (ke Department for review and approval censideration before -
issulng a Permit. {See reverse slide for Comments Seclion and your slgnature.)

SITE EVALUATOR; . .

If after completing the Application, you find that a variance for the proposed replacement system is needed, complete the Replacement Varlance
Request with your signature on reverse side of form.

PROPERTY OWNER;

if has been determined by the Site Evaluator that a variance to the Rules Is required for the proposed replacement system. This varlance request is
due to physical fimitations of the sile and/or solt conditiens. Bath the Site Evaluator and the LP! have considered the site/sqil restrictiohs and have
oncluded that a replacemant system In total compliance with the Rules Is not possible,

PROPERTY OWNER

I understand that the proposed system requires a variance to the Rules, Should the proposed system malfunction, | release
all concerned provided they have performed their duties in a reasonable and proper manner, and | will promptly notify the
Local Plumbing Inspector and make any corrections required by the Rules. By signing the variance request form, |
acknowledge permission for representatives of the Departgfi€tto enter onto the property to perform such duties as may be

necessary to evaluate the variange request,
éles (o >
v BATE

LOCAL PLUMBING INSPECTOR
i, %FQ of fBrgeey Fre , the undersigned, have visited the above property and have determined to the
best of myKfiowledge that.tlcannot be installed in compliance with the Rules. As a result of my review of the Replacement
Variance Request, the Application, and my on-site investigation, | (check and complete elther a or b}

ba. (G-approve, O disapprove) the variance request based on my authority to grant this variance. Note: If the LP| does not
give his approval, he shall list his reasons for denial in Comments Section below and return to the applicant. ~ORw

O b. find that one or more of the requested Variances exceeds my approval authority as LPI, | (O recommend, 0 do not

recommend) the Department's approval of the variances. Note: If the LP] does not recommend the Department's approval,

she shali state his reasons in Comments Section belaw as to why the proposed replacement system is not being
recormmended.

Comments: . e N St s &«J/%-@/ waﬁg
Qe Gt bt ) 2 Yk W%M/& )
e e

fPens €F
O C/ LPISIGRATURE™ | J & DATE
N
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Replacement Systern Variance Reguest

LIMIT GF LPI'S VARIANCE
VARIANCE CATEGORY APPROVAL AUTHORITY REQUESTED TO:
S0ILS . : :
Soll Profile Ground Water Tahle . . ol : inches - ( o
Soll Condition Restrictive Layar fo 7" Inches .
from HHE-200 Bedrack : ) ' 012" inches
SETBACK DISTAMNCES (in feet) Disposal Fields Septic Tanks Disposal | Septic
Flelds Tanls
Leasg than 1000 to Qvar 2000 Lasa than 1000 to Over .
From 1000 gpd | 2000 gpd qpd 1006 gpd 2000 gpd | 2000 gpd To To
Walls with water usage of 2000 or 300 ft [a] 300 it {a} 300 & [a] 100 ft {a] 100 Rfa] | 100 ft{a}
more gpd or public waler supply walls
Cwner's wells 100down | 200down | 300 down | 100 downte | 100 down 100 down
to B0 ft o 1004 to 150 50 ft [b) o501 to 50 ft
Nalghbor's wells 100down | 200down | 300down | 100downto | 100 down | 100 down
o to 60 ft [b] te1201 to {80 R 50 ft {b) o75ft | W75t
b] {b} bl Jb)
Water supply line 10 ft {a} 20 fi [a} 25 {t () 101t ]a] 10 {g] 10 [a]
Water course, major - for | 100down | 200down | 300down | 100 downto | 100 down | 100 down 5 |SEE
replacements only, see Table 400.4 for o 60 ft lo12011 lo 18011 50 ft lo 50 &t oS50 L5 on [TAGLE
Imejor expanslons MoR [ 7003
Water coursa, minor | S0downta | 100down | 150down | 50downto | 50 down | &0 down :
25 to 50 11 o751 2510 o251 to 25 ft
Drainage ditches 23downto | S0downto | 75downto | 25downto | 25down | 25 down
120 gl 35f 121 fo 12 ft o121
Edge of fill extension — Coastal :
wetlands, special freshwater wetlands, 25 ft [d] 25 ft o) 25 1t {d} 25 id] B 1 2B
reat ponds, rivers, streams =
Slopes greater than 3:1 on 18 ft Bt « NiA NiA NIA
No full basement [e.g. alab, frost wall, 15 down 30downto | 40downio | Bdownto5 | 14 down | 20 down o
columns] to7ft 151 201 ft to7ft o101t
Full basement [below grade 2downto | 30downto | 40downlo | B downlo 8 tddown | 20 down B
foundation] 101 16 ft 204t ft o7t | to10R N
Proparty lines 10downto | 1Bdownte | 20downte | 1G down to 13down | 20down - p
5 ftcl S el 10 11 [c] 41t [c] ta7fic] | to10Rg] ‘(
Buriel sltes or graveyards, measured PR A =i} 250 251 6h ‘
from the down toe of the fif extension - .
OTHER
1. Fill exension Grade - to 3:1
2
Footnates: a. This setback distance cannot be reduced by the LP!, but may be considered for reduction by State variance,
b. May not be any closer to neighbar's well than the existing disposal field ar septic tank unless wiitten permission
Is granted by the neighbor, = e e .
¢. Sufficient distance shall be maintained to assure that the toe of the fill does not extend to the 3:1 slopsor
property line. : FERREE N T
d. Natural Resources Protection Act requires a 25 foot setback on slopes with less than 20% from the edge of |-
disturbance and 100 fest on slopes greater than 20% except for the repair or installation of replacement . ©
system when no practical natlye exists. ,, S T o
%%/4 ﬁéféﬁ&u
é_ ; SITE EVALUATOR'S BIGNATURE / DATE '
FOR YUSE BY THE DEPARTMENV .
The Department has reviewed the variance{s) and (0 does 0 does not) give its approval. Any additionsal raquirements, -
recommaendations, or reasons for the Variance denial, are given in tha attached letter,
SIGNATURE OF THE DEPARTMENT e DATE

..+ Page 2, HHE-204 Rev 6/00
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Maine Dapartment of Human Sarvices

- A A€ A BB PO A ADPR i\ Divislon of Health Englneating, 10 SHS
L2 {£07) 287-5672 Fax: (207) 2B7-3165
/;PRQEERTY L.OCATION /j »> CAUTION: PERMIT REQUIRED - ATTACH IN SPACE BELOW << P
i o
“_S—!-" " Road 84 S '-Rb. / AL LAY AL 64 OOy A

Subdivision, Lot #

7 OWNERIAPFLICANT INFORMATION 777777

ame {last, Tirsf; Ml) ¥ Owner

Date
Permit
Issuied

. S pre ﬁ)l.-mu
0 e o

cLPL#

GRAMT, SubAuae+ SEdwl " BAARACAT Applicant
Mailing Address of Clo gb GRAT
Ownar/Applicant iH Lodsar pEwe

NYACIK b Y 1060

2

Daylime Tel, #

( 84s\ 35B - 3507

Municipal Tax Map # A/ Lot ./'/7,/‘(’/

OWNER OR APPLICANT STATEMENT
| slate and acknowledge that the information submitted is conrect to the best of
my knowledge and understand that any falsification Is veason for the Depattmernt
Tw ¢ Local Plumbing Inspeclor tndeny o Pemil, O\
fy

m}"ﬁ el 8.5 \Z\i&? [y /O-‘?““‘
E— Slpreaturg of Odagepenpplicnnt Ddig T

7 T T

,,,,,

CAUTION: INSPEG FION REQUIRED /
1 I ance
o ber iw??_‘{j BD
(164) datee approved

1 have inspected Ihe installgtion autholrzed above and found i

with : bsu i tfg Disposal Rulas Application.
N,

TYPE OF APPLICATION
£ 1. First Tirme System
H 2. Replacement System

Type replaced: FE$3Pem1 §
Year installed: i ﬂ o3 34

0 3. Expanded Syslem
0 a. Minor Expansion
{1 b. Malor Expansion
[1 4. Experimenial Systam

0 5. Seasonal Conversion

0 1. No Rule Varance
0 Z. First Time Systemn Varlance

0 a. Loeal Plumbing nspeclor Approval
0 b. State & Locat glum " 4

R 3. Replacemenl Syslem Variance

a. Local F‘lumbingl

Inspector Ay vl
b. Slale & Locat g Insbocts

0 4. Minimum Lot Size Varlance
01 . Sessonal Conversion Pammit

THIS APPLICATION REQUIRES

ing Inspeclor Approval

umbing Inspector Approval

pgc
PISPOSAL SYSTEM COMPONENTS

A 1. Complete Non-enginesred System
2. Primitive System (graywater & alt. tollet)
3. Allernative Tollel, specify:
4. Non-engineered Disposal Area
5. Holding Tank, gallons
6. Non-englneered Disposal Field (only)
7. Separaled Laundry System
8. Complete Engineered System (2000 gpd or more)
9. Engineered Treatment Tank {only)
G 10. Engineered Disposal Field {only

Guoooliag

o 0 11. Pre-treatment, specify: .
rrrrrrrrrrr _ZE OF PROPERTY DISPOSAL SYSTEM TO SERVE ‘ G 12. Miscellaneous Companents
.50, FT. K. 1. Single Family Dwelling Unit, No. of Bedrooms: H
S AGRES [ 2. Mulliple Family Dwelling, No. of Unils: TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY
(-0 Ccrs ¥ L ACRES 3 Ohe y g — PRt
SHORELAND ZONING ’ ’ { ) 1. Drilled Well 012, Dug Well {7 3. Private
. - {specily ,
T MBYes G No Current Use M Seasonal 0 Year Round (3 Undeveloped 0 4. Public O . Other

s DESIGN DETAILS (SYSTE

0 4. Other:

CAPACITY: _J§ 00 GAL -
SIZE: I d 88 Hsg it Odin, 1

7
M LAYOUT SHOWN ON PAGE 3) 777 7/ 77/
TREATMENT TANK DISPOSAL FIELD TYPE & SIZE GARBAGE DISPOSAL UNIT DESIGN FLOW
% 1. Concrete B4, Stone Bed G 2. Stone Trench #1. No D2 Yes 03, Maybe
gﬁ- Eeguéa" " O 3. Proprietary Device If Yes or Maybe, specify one below: e 360 BASCE)D 0:\?3“""5 per day
. Low Profile clust o ' :
O 2. Plastlc Da. clusterarray U c. Linear D a. multl-compartment tank 1. Table 501.1 (dwelling unil(s))
0 3. Other: Ob. regularload 00 d, H-20 load O b. ___ tanks in series

O 2. Table 501.2 (other facilities)
SHOW CALCULATIONS
—— for other facilites -~

0 . increase in tank capacity
0 d. Fiiter on Tank Oullel

SO DATA & DESIGN CLASS
PROFILE CONDITION DESIGN

DISPOSAL FIELD SIZING
G 1. Smali—2.0 sq. /1. / gpd

>/ c. | 1 0 2. Medium—2.6 sq. it. / gpd
at Observation Hole #_ P2 | 3. Medium—Large 3.3 sq. ./ gpd
Depth 2dn " 0 4. Large—4.1 sq. 1t. { gpd

of Most Limiting Sofl Factor G 5. Extra Large—5.0 sq. 1. / gpd

EFFLUENTIEJECTOR PUMP
0 1. Not Required
O 2. May Be Reguired
¥ 3. Required

Specify only for engineered systems: | (73, Section 503.0 (meter readings)

gallons ATTACH WATER METER DATA

;;;;;;;

rrrrrrr

| cerlify thaton __ 8 -34-02.  (date) | completed a site evalu

that the/w syswn e
— iU

with the State of Maine Subsurface Wastewater Disposal Rules (10-144A CMR 241). a.s /}C"“

ation on this property and state that the data reporied are accurate and

168

8 -db-02 Yarcnce ,

/" Site Evaluglor Signigfufe

‘Ta [‘J M IJ_) L3 u ib -:TQ kY
Site Evaluator Name Printed

Nota: Ehanges to or deviations from the design should be confirmed with the Site Evaluator.
ES{GM SORIEET To LoCa L, STATE 4 FEDERAL ORD A MCes .

SE# Date

Page 1 of §
HHE-200 Rev. 8/01







Malne Department of Human Services
Divislon of Health Engineering, Station 10
{207) 287-5872 FAX {207) 2874172

o rApplicantName .. . oo |
8'4 "I'Humu '_?b JLL%AMML:". (ol « RARRARS &Q}lu
I LI S 1 .
S S]'{E pmN e = SITE LOCATION MAP
u. (E.R.P ,' . _ Sca!e. 2 B S ,5 E ﬂ (Aitach map from Mair‘\;.f;kias
9?3. ficess : ‘ . 1 for First Time System Variance)

L HeRMBGA : N gec™ : J
. e LoELL, RS
TN za"-»‘/L gt @FF-W\ el

‘ Codueee D

Deweway-

“Waem.,"',@;e@g T
f‘bumuc.- a:u;mmou

b
l
;_l
l
1

IZPROEILE. BESCRIPTIONJ\NDaCLASSIFICATION ;

Locationiof.

Observation: Holes'ShowniAbove)::

Observation Hole # TR i B TestPit O Boring Observation Hole # 0O TestPit 0O Boring
eps " Depth of organic horizon above mineral soif " Depth of organic horizon above mineral soil
Texture Consistency Color Mottling o Texlure Conslstency Color Motlling
Ta ry
B Dol [
) — Fl
F:n VIS £
g 12 N Q\H}LV }I::- Ll g
e Lo e o
8 i 3
1AL PSR } “Breton £
] PA Yl | o o @
& P > - Y
T T oEtY [ FAAEDES B
g l Dﬂ A ‘rgv Ly 2PN uul 2
E 30 L [kl 2y N E
ST
= E:
o 2
& ® B 3
= £
8 a «
48 48
Soil Classillmhun Slupe Limiting Factor ﬁsmummer Soil Classification Slope: Limiling Factor [y oo e
20 . Restiictive Layer ' + [ Restrictive Layer
Condnian Penégni Depth 1 Bedrook Profie Condilion Percent Depth O gedroex

WW/Q/ 168 B2 02 Page 2 of

V Stte Evalugtor Signaijid SE# Dale HHE-200 Rev?ﬁlm







B Maine Department of Human Services
M Divislon of Health Englneering, Station 10

e i {207) 2B7-5672 FAX {207) 2B7-4172
Owner or Appltcanl Name

Town, Cily, Plantallon
A u ca—o vrA

. leel, aad. Sublsio

on - 1SUBSURFACEWASTEWATERD]SPOSAL PLAN " ©.: Scale"I""' do .

"Ll';nduﬂ.l :

_" FLA&&ED '
HoRu@ €444
TR e ;:L

e

BWeRT Suprace
ATER. FROM,
L SysiEM . ARes

TDRiRLAy 0T

' e Ha S | H Vo . SR e oy : I
BACKFILL REQUIREMENTS . CONSTRUCTION ELEVATIONS ELEVATION REFERE.NCE POINT (G " '}
Depth of Backfill upslape) He " Finished Grade Elevation "8 " Location & Descnp!lon.gm, e “‘ |': o Fa“en Py
Depth of Backfill (downslope) 2 X " Top of Distribution Pipe grRighriblatyBevick ~ &1 _* "TARE Jb"ABNE ExiSTinier cadbE AT TREE .

DEPTHS AT CROSS-SECTION {shown below) Botiom of D:sposal Fletd -y L " Reference Elevalion is:  0.0"

KW W(_%/% L i{ﬂg | WML

Page 3 of
Shte Evdiualor Sighdture SE# Date HHE- 20% Revzéim
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DISPOSAL SYSTEM SETBACKS

TABLE 700.3

Setbackdistances for replacement systems and/or expansions outside the shoreland zone of major waterbodles/courses with
plumbing inspeclor approval.
[Only If the site evaluator determines there is no practical alternative and the plumbing inspector approves,]

Site features vs disposal system
components of various sizes

Disposal Fields

Septic Tanks and Holding Tanks

from the toe of the fill extension

Less than 1000 to Over 2000 Less than 1000 to Over 2000
1000 gpd 2000 gpd apd 1000 gpd 2000 gpd gpd
Wells with water usage of 2000 or more | 300 it 300 ft 300 #t 100t 100 # 100 ft
| gpd or public water supply weils

Owner's well 100 downto | 200 down 300 down 100 down 100 down 100 down to
60 ft [a] to 100 fi fo 150 ft lo50 ft bl | to 50 ft 50 ft

Nelghbor's wells (f} 100 down o | 200 down 300 down 100 down 100 down 100 down lo
60 ft [} to 12014t ] | to 18O [f] | to 50t fi] to 751 [f] 751t [

Water supply line 101t 201 251t th) 10§ 10 ft 101t [h)

Waler.cowrse, major for replacemenls 100 down to | 200 down 300 down 1001 [b) 100 ft 160 down o

only, see Table 400.4 for exempted 6G it {d] o120/t [ | to 480 [d] 50 it

expansions

Waler course, mincs {e) 50 down lo 100 down 150 down 50 down 1o 50 down o 50 down o 25
25 § [e] w30 [e] | o750t fe] | 250t je] 251t [g] i le

Drainage diiches 25 down lo 50 down o 7S5downtlo | 25downio | 25downlo 25 down to 12
12 ft 25 ft 351 12 ft 121 ft

Edge of fill extension— Coastal 251t {e] 25t [e} 2511 [e] 251 {e} 251 [e] 251t 8]

wellands, special freshwater wetlands,

|_great ponds, rivers, streams _{e)

Slopes greater than 3;1 10t ig] 181 ol 251 Ig] NIA N/A N/A

No fuli basement [e.g. slab, frost wall, tsdownto7 | 30 downto 40 downto | Bdowntio5 | 14 down o 20 down to 10

columns] ft 15 11 20t it 7it ft

Fuli basement [below grade foundation] | 20 down lo 30 down to 40downio | 8Bdownlo5 | 14 downio | 20 down io 10
10§ 15 20 1t ft 7t ft

Property lines 10downto 5 | 18 down to 20ftdown | 10downto | 15downto 20 ft down to
ft [e] St g to 101t Je] 14 f g] 7 1t [d] 106 [c]

Burial sites or graveyards, measured 251t 251t 251 251t 251t 25t

Notes:

|a.] Single-family well setbacks may be reduced as prescribed in Seclion 701.2.

[b:] “This distance may be reduced fo 25 feel, if the se;

monolithic construclion ©

[¢.} Additional setbacks may be needed o prevent fifi malerial extensions from encroaching onto abutling praperly.

{d.] Addilional setbacks may be required by local Shoreland zoring,
le.] Naturat Resource Protection Act requires a 25 feet setback, on slo

than 20%. See Chapter 15,

[f.) May rot be any closer to neighbors well than the existing disposal fietd or se
may be reduced for single family houses with Depardmen! approval. Ses Sedti

[g.] The fitl extension shall reach the existing grourd before the 3:1 siope or within 100 feet of the disposal field.
fh.] See Section 1402.10 for special procedures when these minimum setbacks cannol be achieved.

" i’ége 7-4

10 CMR 241 (June 1, 1899)

plic or hoiding tank is tested in the plumbing inspeclor’s presence and shown to be waterlight or of

pes of less than 20%, from the edge of soll disturbance and 100 feet on slopes grealer

piic tank unless written peamission Is granted by the neighbor, This selback
on 701.4.







